UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY OREM

ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.002045

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

LESS REDEVELOPMENT DISTRICT AGENCIES VALUE (RDA):

POST BOARD/RDA ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTIONS *

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RATE:

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS:

* CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION RECAP:

REAL PERSONAL CENTRALLY
PROPERTY PROPERTY ASSESSED
5,522,552.85 470,624.00 143,460.91

TAXYEAR 2006

TAXABLE
VALUE

3,241,520,373

3,241,520,373

COLLECTION RATE
92.57%

TAXES
422,922.33

TOTAL

6,136,637.76

DATE MARCH 30, 2007
TREASURER'S
RELIEF TAXES
6,628,909.16
0.00
6,628,909.16
286,421.02
40,587.02
165,263.36
492,271.40
6,136,637.76
OTHER COLLECTIONS
1,001,044.46
5,026.68
60,480.35
1,066,551.49
PEN & INTEREST
18,956.48 441,878.81
GRAND TOTAL: 7,645,068.06

ROBERT C KIRK

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



2006 FINAL STATEMENT

DATE OF CHECK
CHECK NUMBER

CURRENT

REAL PROPERTY AND
PERSONAL PROPERTY

REDEMPTIONS

TAXES
INTEREST & PENALTY
TOTAL REDEMPTIONS

OTHER

MOTOR VEHICLES - IN LIEU
GREENBELT
UT COUNTY HOUSING AUTH
FOREST RESERVE
MINERAL - IN LIEU
INV INT EARNINGS
TRANS EQUIPMENT
TOTAL OTHER
CHECK AMOUNT

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S OFFICE

OREM DATE MARCH 30, 2007
02/09/06  03/08/06  04/07/06  05/09/06  06/07/06 ~ 07/07/06  08/07/06 ~ 09/07/06  10/10/06  11/09/06 12/09/06 01/10/07 03/30/07
** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** *%* ** ** ** **
TOTAL

7,722.58 19,281.31 25,777.44 99,181.66 121,782.13 39,335.75 29,288.69 60,808.19 57,303.55 268,902.11 2,857,194.97 2,394,754.27 155,305.11 6,136,637.76
91,258.63 31,217.16 32,190.46 18,009.65 40,161.40 17,182.32 13,915.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 157,280.00 21,707.33 422,922.33
1,891.51 810.44  1,074.66 700.02  1,894.09 975.68 605.65 372.04 483.22 349.89 504.71 2,680.95 6,613.62  18,956.48
93,150.14 32,027.60 33,265.12 18,709.67 42,055.49 18,158.00 14,521.03 372.04 483.22 349.89 504.71 159,960.95 28,320.95 441,878.81
61,257.83 54,663.15 89,889.61 72,711.06 83,629.27 84,035.71 75,736.51 87,43550 72,901.03 179,461.03  71,002.07 65,884.76  2,436.93 1,001,044.46
0.00 189.63  1,691.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 122,79  1,986.48 162.29 873.85 0.00 5,026.68
0.00
0.00
0.35 0.35
46,673.55  46,673.55
13,806.45  13,806.45
61,257.83 54,852.78 91,581.25 72,711.06 83,629.27 84,035.71 75,736.51 87,435.50 73,023.82 181,447.51 71,164.36 66,758.61 62,917.28 1,066,551.49
162,130.55 106,161.69 150,623.81 190,602.39 247,466.89 141,529.46 119,546.23 148,615.73 130,810.59 450,699.51 2,928,864.04 2,621,473.83 246,543.34 7,645,068.06

**DEPOSITED DIRECTLY TO STATE POOL
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